Rank Competitor(s)

Kiera Klymchuk
Caroline Palfy
Youna Uehara
Tendo Mukahanana
Keyana Willard
Makenna Field

~N o oA WD

Sydney Easthom

Club

Sandy Shores Skating Club
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Sandy Shores Skating Club
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Sandy Shores Skating Club
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Sandy Shores Skating Club

b

SKATECAMNADA

Debbie Murphy

Date:

7-Feb-2015

2015 Vancouver Island Regional Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

7:17:19PM

Victoria, B.C.
Feb. 6, 2015 to Feb. 8, 2015

Elements 1 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary
SP

4.30
4.10
3.80
3.70
2.50
2.30
0.90

4.30
4.10
3.80
3.70
2.50
2.30
0.90
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